19

100.0,

840

753
728

625

H19

338
319

284

224

100
H15 H16 H17 H18  H19
25,072
200 198
155
150 155
122
100
50
H15 H16 H17 H18  H19
20,072
160
120
80
40
00

H15 H16 H17 H18 H19

F4ee

H19

H19

H19

H19

7/23

920

913

18/23

280

290

186,321 (H20331 )

11.31
73,171,998
60,736,284
2,834,744

140

120

100

A— =
=

ooo
e
Q
==}
— 0
— O
— O
— O
— O
— O
— O

11/23

131

163

&8

104

850/

80.0

75.0

70.0

65.0

60.0

55.0

H15 H16

H17

H18 H19

20,072

15.0

100

5.0

0.0

16

H15 H16

H17

H18 H19

15,078

100

5.0

0.0

76
6.4

*
6.2 6.2

62

58

6.0

5.6

H15 H16

H17

H18 H19

12,072

9.0

6.0

30

H15 H16

H17

H18 H19

H19

H19

H19

H19

7.7

789

1323

203

124

1323

104

122

7/23

114

120




I

)

19

oooooooooooogg

ooooao

3
41.9

A

16.9

35.2
17.0
55.8
29.1

oooooooono

80,554
1,100
1,605

2,688
1,320
78,417
1.78
0.1

g0ooooo

ooooooao

107,308

1,877

3,633
2 13.789
101,213

7
102.0

gooooo

119,151
349,766

19,993,668

676,990
287,648
9

102.1

A 2,569,135
18,858,088

oooo
DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD-DDDDDDDDDDDDDEI

0-0oooooao

ooooooao

ooao

oooooooooooogog

0ooooooooooo0o0ooooooooag

00o000000000oo000oooooooooooooon

0ooooooooooo0o0ooooooooag
0ooo0o0o0o0oooo0o00ooooooao

A000

og
goil,o00000000000

oooooooag

® ¢ -

253,344

101,213
78,417
60,761

300,000

250,000

200,000
150,000
100,000

50,000

000000000000 0000000000000000

o
@ o 1 ~ (2] 1 ] FU._H_
[2¢] ~ [Te) o o
~ o<} > O
| < 1 < -
S :
= =
= =
=
=
=
=
O o o 3T o [ ) [
ofs|s|° 3|3 3o
O v ™ Slo
] — 2_H_
(o] —
- = s | < -
O o 2]
I
g =
g =
g =
= =
1
S21d'8[s] " |So
@ (2] [32) 1D
ol & 1
o by [
O
- O
O = -
O © ~ -
O g (&) ~ I
=
- =
=
o ~ [ 1] o o | o~
o [{] ™ [2] (=]
~ © - © = |
[} ~ < — ™|
[oe] ~ [l [s2]
© - ol
™ ™|
o
= all & ~
S4
T
O — ©
=
=
| o |o ] =
o|o o (o ool |o
o|o o (o ool |o
o|o o |o ooo| (o
o|o o (o ooo| (o
oo |oo |o ooo| (o
oo |oo |o ooo| (o © ©
oo |oo |o ooo| (o S ¢ ]
oo |oo |o ooo| (o ol T
oo |oo |o ooo| (o
oo |oo |o ooo| (o
oo |oo |o ooo| (o
oo |oo |o ooo| (o
oo |oo |o ooo| (o
oo |ojooo ooo| (o
oo |ojooo ooo| (o
oo |ojooo ooo| (o
oo |oooo ooo| (o
oolo |oooo ooo| (o N 0
oolo |oooo ooo| (o < T
o olo ojolo oo ooo| (o
o olo ojolo oo ooo| (o
oojoojooolo [ooog (o
oojoojooooojoojogl (o
oojoojooooojoojogl (o _
oojoojooooojoojogl (o Eo S S =)
oojoojooooojoojogl K 3 S i
0 olo ojo|o oo ojo o|o o|o|o
0 olo ojo|lo oo ojo o| < o|o|o
® ¢ - H
~ om
< —0 [o0]
- —A @
[+) o o
< o ©
o o o o o o
.9 S S S S
s &8 & & oS
o o o o o
~ <t o N -




19

)

1 0ooooooo 0000000000
oooo oooo@) 000 %)) oooooo@) 000 %)) N)-(B)

100,000 H15 7,617,177 43,271 15.6 34,895 A 6.8 22.4
80,000 iDoooo 6,019,982 34,198 75.5 26,034 A 0.8 76.3
60,000 H16 3,611,244 20,251 A 53.2 31,839 A 8.8 A 44.4
40,000 . * ¢ iDoooo 2,884,580 16,176 A 52.7 23,158 A 11.0 A 417
20,000 H17 7,141,399 39,367 94.4 39,181 23.1 71.3
0 iDoooo 4,035,073 22,243 37.5 30,032 29.7 7.8
HIS H16 HT Hig H19 H18 17,179,697 93,361 137.2 41,288 5.4 131.8
— iDoooo 3,024,736 16,438 A 26.1 28,024 A 6.7 A 10.4
H19 3,591,203 19,274 A 79.4 43,449 5.2 A 84.6
iDoooo 2,977,673 15,981 A 2.8 30,214 7.8 A 10.6
ooooooo 7,828,144 43,105 22.9 38,130 3.6 19.3
iDoooo 3,788,409 21,007 6.3 27,492 3.8 2.5




